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ABC Waglan Series 2025 - 2026

Provisional Entry List Race # 9, #10 & # 11 - IRC & PHS # 8 & #9

Sunday 08" February 2026

Boat & Division Sail No.
IRC1
Fenice HKG 2634
Neo One HKG 2390
Redeye HKG280
Next HKG 2615
Wild Card HKG 2580
IRC 2
Arcturus + HKG 2565
Manbude HKG 2138
Intrigue HKG 200
Zesst HKG 2207
2 Easy HKG 2273
Juice HKG 2559
Wicked HKG 2171
Jinn HKG 2509
Witchcraft HKG 2552
PHSA
DBX2 HKG 2555
Concorde HKG 1403
Skywalker HKG 1518
PHS B
Five O One HKG 2500
Rising Sun HKG 2616
Generations HKG 2370
Shun Shui HKG 278
Bowline HKG 2505
Water Rabbit HKG 1804
Easy Breezy Il HKG 1838

Division Skipper
IRC 1 Rosario Pedicini
IRC 1 Stefan Filip
IRC 1 Kalina King
IRC1 Eddy Lee
IRC 1 Glenn Smith
IRC 2 Dennis Chien
IRC 2 Sunny Leung
IRC 2 lan Nicolson
IRC 2 Henning Mueller
IRC 2 Tiger Mok
IRC 2 Andy Pidden
IRC 2 DS Cheung
IRC 2 Nico Cohen Addad
IRC 2 Nick Burns
PHSA Thomas Wong
PHSA Patrick Delpy
PHSA Pascal Martin
PHS B John Berry
PHS B Benoit Trouve
PHS B Eddy Lee
PHS B Felix Mak
PHS B AlexYu

Kunihiro

PHS B Fukushima
PHS B Castor Kong
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1.205
1.207
1.147
1.221
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1.0719
1.0719
0.9945

0.8910
0.8784
0.9851
0.8110
0.8276

0.7467
0.9024



25 Ganyibei HKG 1214 PHSB Christopher Wong PHS 0.8730
26 0'Sea3 HKG 2572 PHS B Otto Chan PHS 0.9080
27 Scallywag HKG 1059 PHSB Regan Yeung PHS 0.7351






